HONGFA RELAY
ISO9001 IATF16949 ISO14001 ISO45001 IECQ QC 080000 ISO/EC 27001   2025 Rev.1.00
HFE75
CHARACTERISTICS
COIL DATA
ELECTRICAL ENDURANCE
COIL
UC2

              voltage.
MINIATURE 3-PHASES RELAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
200
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS, WIRING DIAGRAM Unit: mm
A2
4 65
2
1
3
A1 C2C1B1 B2
86
98.4
Ø 10.5
37.8
 3x20.4
 3x14
2xØ4.5
15±0.3 15±0.315±0.3
Outline Dimensions
Note: 1) In case of no tolerance shown in outline dimension: outline dimension ≤1mm, tolerance should be ±0.2mm; outline
              dimension 1mm and ≤5mm, tolerance should be±0.3mm; outline dimension 5mm, tolerance should be ±0.4mm.
B-phaseA-phase C-phase
Aux switch drive pin
Coil drive pin exit from here
HFE75 -3SD/12 A -T -1 -R
6,9,12,24,48VDC
Nil: No auxiliary contact
A: The auxiliary contact state is
     consistent with main contact
B: The auxiliary contact state is the
     opposite of the main contact state
R: Reverse polarity          Nil: Standard polarity
XXX: Customer special requirement
Auxiliary contact
1)
2) 3)Special code
Type
Coil voltage
Contact material
Polarity
1: Single coil latching         2: Double coils latching
T: AgSnO2
3SD:3Form B  3SH:3 Form A
Notes:1) 3SH means that relay is on the "reset" status when delivery; 3SD means that relay is on the "set" status when delivery.
               If no speical required by customer, we will keep the relay on the "set" status when delivery.